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CITY OF SAN ANTONIO 
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES AND FIRE DEPARTMENT 

PO BOX 839966  SAN ANTONIO TEXAS 78283-3966 

  
 

 

Approved List of Fire Protection Engineers 

Authorized to Submit Plans under 

IB 102 a and b 

 
PE # Name Firm Telephone  E-Mail 

57907 Robert C. Andrews, 

Jr. 

Protection Development, 

Inc. 

210.828.7533 rcandrews@pdifire.com 

 

73271 John R. Cochrane Cochrane Engineering 206.280.4956 CochraneFireEng@gmail.com 

90954 Andre Garabedian Garabedian Associates 210.316.5775 andre@garabedianfpe.com 

84297 James S. Harvey ARK Engineer & 

Consultants, Inc. 

832.236.7165 jharvey@arkengineer.com 

92490 Mark Hasenmyer MEH Fire Protection 

Engineering, LLC 

 

972.874.2662 

pe@mehfpe.com 

45400 Albert W. Reed Reed Fire Protection 

Engineering 

210.820.2682 areed@reedfire.com 

114712 Scott Whinery Knight Fire Protection 

Engineering, LLC 

817.567.1763 scott.whinery@knightfpe.com 

97226 Carter M. White Engineered Fire 

Protection of Texas, LLC 

713.306.6296 Carter.white@efpot.com 

104873 Gilead Ziemba Fire Protection 

Consulting Group, LLC 

210.858.2389 gilead@firepcg.com 

    
 

 

 

 

 

Verify PE license at:  http://engineers.texas.gov/search.php 
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